Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
R
ocker and P
addle S
w
itches
OPEN2-3
MSP2

or gold plating
Terminal Seal: Epoxy
Ordering Information
Available from your local Grayhill Component Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
Series 47C: Sub-Miniature Rocker Switches
SPDT
DPDT
47CMSP1R2M6RT
RoHS Compliant
Type of Contact: R = Copper alloy, gold plate over nickel plate
Q = Copper alloy, silver plated
Termination Options: M1, M2, M6, M7, V2, V3
(See Termination options.)
Actuator Options: R1, R2 (See Actuator options.)
Model: SPDT:  MSP1, MSP2, MSP3, MSP4, MSP5
DPDT: MDP1, MDP2, MDP3, MDP4, MDP4
(See Model for options.)
Series 47C Sub-Miniature Rocker Switches
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  47CMSP3R1M1RT  47CMDP3R1M1QT  47CMSP1R2V2RT  47CMSP1R2M6QT  47CMSP1R1V2RT
47CMSP1R1M7QT  47CMSP1R1M6QT  47CMSP3R2M6RT  47CMDP3R1M6QT